LPM
Emergency Power for
Support of Egress Lighting
12 Volt, 50 and 75 Watts
Sealed Lead Calcium Battery
Shown:  LPM50LW
Electronics
• 120/277 VAC, 60 Hz, Dual Input

(3.81 cm)
MR16 Lamp Options
Description How to Order
12 Volt, 20 Watt, 40° beam spread 1122MMRR2200WWFFLL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 25° beam spread 1122MMRR3355FFLL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 40° beam spread 1122MMRR3355WWFFLL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 25° beam spread 1122MMRR5500FFLL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 40° beam spread 1122MMRR5500WWFFLL
1.8”
(4.57 cm)
2.0”
(5.08 cm)